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Erwin Wintjen
Dennis Gerdel
Timo Busch
Bernd Mangels
Nicolas Mdller
Ralf Surger
Alexander Knille
Dirk Witte

Jens Struf3
Matthias Kunde
Nils Wilshusen
Jorn Thiel
Andreas Hinsch
Holger Fischer
Rene Ringe
Jurgen Tomforde
Heiko Baack
Martin Wurf
Jascha Murck
Hendrik Schopper
Harald Schorlepp
Bernd Pump
Bernd Rurdde
Dominik Fischer
Bjorn Cordes
Thomas Meyer
Christopher Verrijt
Holger Glandorf
Andreas Gerken
Richard Bormann
Merten Bargmann
Wilfried Sievers

Thomas Schwiericke

SV Barchel
SV Spreckens

SSG Bremervorde

SV Nieder Ochtenhausen

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich

SV Zeven

SSG Klint

SV Nartum v. 1910
SV Ludingworth

SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"
SV Fahrendorf

SV Lamstedt

SV lhlienworth

SV Borde Sittensen
SG Kuhstedt

SV Anderlingen

SV Glinde-Kornbeck
SV Hesedorf

SV Klenkendorf

SG Gnarrenburg
SSG Hemmoor

SV Elm

SV Kuhstedtermoor
SV Barkhausen

SV Brittendorf

SV Brauel

SV Seedorf

SV Steinau-Hull

SV Gyhum

SV Medemstade
SV Findorf

SV Farven
Wilstedter SV

Gesamt

62,6
62,0
60,2
59,2
58,3
58,0
57,8
57,6
57,5
57,3
57,2
57,2
57,1
56,8
56,5
56,4
56,2
56,0
55,1
54,8
54,7
54,7
54,7
54,0
53,8
53,7
53,6
53,3
53,2
53,2
53,1
52,9
52,3

Seite 2

Teiler

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o



Bezirkskonig

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Detlef Pape

Sven Geestmann
Micheal Kdster
Jens Burmester
Hauke Schumacher
Reiner Kohrs
Jochen Opitz

Jan Kompagne
Markus Ivers
Wolfgang Baum
Ralf Lilienthal
Florian Schwenk
Heino Geischen
Hans-Jurgen Fastert
Volker Heins
Sebastian Wick
Stefan Pils

Patrick Muller

Florian Pape

Bezirkskdnigin

H
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Tanja Grabau
Anke Schroder-Obst
Samirah Branigan
Sabine Sievers
Hannah Hausschild
Petra Prigge
Manuela Grantz
Dominique Brunken
Petra Erxleben
Rabea Jungclaus
Sabine Buchholz

SV Elsdorf

SV Augustendorf
SGes. Selsingen

SG Birillit

"Gut Ziel" Kdstersweg
SV Iseler u Umgegend
SV Oese-Poggemiuhlen
SG Bremervorde

SV Otterstedt

SV Rhadereistedt

SV Badenstedt

SV Altenbruch

SSV Tarmstedt

SSV Wingst

SV Glinstedt

SV Ebersdorf

SV Ruspel - Volkensen
SV Behrste

SV Ostereistedt

Hadler SC Otterndorf
SV Rhadereistedt
SV Hesedorf

SV Farven

SV Seedorf

SV Brauel

SG Brillit

SV Ludingworth
SG Bremervorde
SSG Klint

SV Augustendorf

Gesamt

52,1
52,1
51,4
51,3
50,6
50,5
50,1
49,7
49,1
48,5
47,5
47,4
47,1
47,0
46,5
46,2
45,6
44,2
42,2

Gesamt

61,0
60,5
60,4
59,3
59,2
59,0
58,5
58,3
57,9
57,9
57,9
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Bezirkskdnigin

12
12
14
14
14
17
18
19
19
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44

Sandra Werner

Bianca Burfeind

Johanna Lakawe-Eckhoff

Carmen Aldag
Miriam Flathmann
Angela Reichard
Sabrina Bormmann
Nadine Kopf

Ines Stroech
Miriam Buck

Anja Gerdes
Andrea Harms
Luisa Wedemeyer
Sieglinde von Thaden
Maren Groen
Stefanie Schulz
Sabine Domle
Ines Buck
Christine Rurdde
Jacqueline Voss
Andrea Martens
Christa Rottjer
Stefanie Tiedsemann
Elke Willaschek
Alexandra Thielker
Marina Thoden
Martina Eckhof
Cindy Born
Stefanie Schulz
Kerstin Denz
Katrin Katt

Marlies Jech

Julia Tamle-Huth

SV Findorf

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich

SV Honau-Lindorf
SV Barkhausen

SG Basdahl

SV Oetrel

SV Medemstade

SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"
SV Karlshéfenermoor
SSG Bremervorde
SV Spreckens

SV Fahrendorf

SV Nartum v. 1910
SV lhlienworth

SV Gyhum

SV Zeven
Wilstedter SV

SV Steinau-Hull

SV Kuhstedtermoor
SV Lamstedt

SV Boitzen

SV Iseler u Umgegend
SSG Hemmoor

SV Sandbostel

SV Glinde-Kornbeck
SV Klenkendorf

SV Hatzte-Ehestorf
SV Groden

SV Bruttendorf

SV Hipstedt

SSV Wingst

SV Elsdorf

SV Anderlingen

Gesamt

57,7
57,7
57,4
57,4
57,4
57,2
56,7
56,4
56,4
56,3
56,3
56,2
56,0
55,8
55,7
54,7
54,5
54,5
53,6
53,1
53,1
53,0
52,9
52,5
52,3
52,2
52,0
51,1
50,7
50,2
50,2
49,8
49,0
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Bezirkskdnigin

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Renata Seibert-Kasanowsk SG Gnarrenburg

Lisa Schumacher
Maren Luhrs
Darinka Themann
Christa Michaelis
Sarah Bardenhagen

Nina Pape

Bezirksjugendkdnig
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Moritz Wedemeyer
Thorben Bdckmann
Eike Fenken
Adrian Steffens

Ben Wiesen

Marcel Maximilian Peters

Jendrik Stemmermann

Lukas Brandt
Joost Lutat
Jonas Klindworth
Philip Frank
Moritz Steffens
Aron Stateczny
Steffen Hinsch
Sebastian Radant
Jonas Busch
Cedric Pnetz
Yanek Horbe
Fabian Grantz
Marvin Blumel
Henrik von See
Christopher Renken

Thees Heins

"Gut Ziel" Kostersweg
SV Ebersdorf

SGes. Selsingen

SV An der H6hne

SV EIm

SV Behrste

SV Nartum v. 1910
SV Elm

SV Hesedorf

SV Spreckens

SV Iseler u Umgegend
SV An der HOhne
SV Farven

SV Alfstedt

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich
SV Boitzen

SV Altenbruch

SV Honau-Lindorf
SV Gyhum

SSV Wingst

SV Sandbostel

SV Oetrel

SV Medemstade
SV Steinau-Hull
SG Brillit

SV Ludingworth
SSG Kilint
Wilstedter SV

SV Glinstedt

Gesamt

48,0
47,1
46,6
45,8
45,0
44,9
433

Gesamt

60,9
59,4
59,0
58,8
58,0
57,9
57,6
57,4
57,2
57,1
57,0
56,3
56,1
55,8
55,1
54,8
54,6
54,4
54,4
53,6
53,5
53,4
53,3
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Bezirksjugendkdnig

24 Fabian Pils

25 Jan Niklas Hesse
26 Kjell Heier

27 Josha Taege

28 Marten Viets

29 Lutje von Salzen
30 Felix Kroger

31 Lukas Wilshusen
32 Claas Mdiller

33 Matteo Brandt
34 Mattis Theinert

Bezirksjugendkénigin
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Lenja Plagmann
Julia Plate
Hanna Dietrich
Marika Gerken
Finja Wintjen
Leonie von Thun
Emily Kohrs

Ina Linck
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Lena StoRel
Svea Wrobel
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Mara St6elljes
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Marie Kopf
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Lina Prinz
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Louisa Buck
Celine Rehbock
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Josy Haase
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Isabel Meyn
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Fiona Blohm
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Anne-Sophie Blohm

SV Ruspel - Volkensen
SV Lamstedt

SSG Hemmoor

SV Rhadereistedt
SV Hatzte-Ehestorf
SV Brittendorf

SG Bremervorde
SV Anderlingen

SV Brauel

SV Fahrendorf

SV Findorf

SV Altwistedt

SSG Hemmoor

SG Birillit

SV Elm

SV Ebersdorf

SG Basdahl

SV Iseler u Umgegend
SV Cadenberge

SV Seedorf

SSG Bremervorde

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich
SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"

SV Steinau-Hull

SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
SV Hesedorf/Gyhum

SV Ihlienworth

SSV Wingst

"Gut Ziel" Kdstersweg
SV Badenstedt

Gesamt

52,6
51,9
50,9
50,7
50,2
50,0
48,9
46,3
44,3
43,3
38,3

Gesamt

61,1
60,2
59,1
58,3
56,9
56,8
56,6
56,6
55,4
55,4
55,1
55,0
54,4
54,0
53,7
53,6
53,3
53,2
52,1

Seite 6

Teiler

Teiler

o O O O O O O O o o o

©O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o



Bezirksjugendkonigin

20
21
22
23
24
25

Johanna Enghard
Janne Grimm
Celine Treudler
Ines Gerken
Sara Brandt

Katharina Wiesehahn

SV Zeven

SV Hesedorf

SV Lamstedt

SV Kuhstedtermoor
SGes. Selsingen
SV Oetrel

Uwe Dankers, stellv. Bezirkssportleiter

Gesamt

51,7
51,0
49,0
48,7
40,6
38,4
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